Town of Chouteau
Budget Year 2017/2018
Budget Amendment No. 1718-7

Original Increase Amended
Budget (Decrease) Budget
Special Fire Fund
Revenue
Other Outlay 19,000 3,577 22,577
Expenditures
Other QOutlay 19,000 3577 22:577

This Budget Amendment is to appropriation $3,577.00 into the Special Fire Fund Other
Outlay, revenue received from the State of Oklahoma Forestry Division in the amount of
$1,922.00 and donations received in memory of Guy Holden in the amount of $1,655.00.

Approved and passed by the Town Board of Trustees on the 8™ day of January, 2018.

Frank Klucevsek, Mayor

Prepared By: Q,\/\SU\}LM Mw

\\\‘“‘“muﬁng’,”’ Cherry Dry, To Office Clel%
§i '..."0§2;Z
0.'. FlCl .nc"f- ) N
NI\ Qo K <Mk
. wp ¢ 3 Donna Smith, Town Clerk
. SEA & §

o
L ]
®eceo’
%W, LAHO“@;“
At

j-Al' T - {!ED

- I 12 o

Qo
~ate Aydi
and ’”Speéggfr

Mu{



